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STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
SCHOOL
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

**

- St Lawrence
- Madrid-Waddington

- Lisbon
- 405000

TOTAL
DESCRIPTION PARCELS
TAXABLE 49
SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3
UTILITIES & N.C. 5
SUB TOTAL 57
GRAND TOTAL 57

2019

ASSESSED
LAND

1321, 900

1321,900

1321, 900

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT
SWIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 082.00
*** GRAND TOTATLS ***
ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
2751,800 315,714 2436,086
58,927 58,927
2234,836 4,034 2230,802
5045, 563 319,748 4725,815
5045, 563 319,748 tﬂ 4725,815

ROLL

PAGE 47

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019
RPS150/V04/L01S

CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
378,140 2057,946
58,927
2230,802
378,140 4347,675
378,140 4347,675
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STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

TOWN - Louisville

SWIS - 405289

ROLL TOTAL

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
1 TAXABLE 144
S SPECIAL FRANCHISE 2
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 4
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 5
* SUB TOTAL 155
** GRAND TOTAL 155

20109

ASSESSED
LAND

2020, 090

170,300

2190,390

2190,390

SCHOOL

SWIS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 087.00

* ¥

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

6555, 151
25,283
396,144

170,300

7146,878

7146,878

ASSESSMENT ROLL
TOTALS
TOTALS ***
EXEMPT TOTAL
AMOUNT TAXABLE
91,694 6463, 457
25,283
2,329 393,815
170, 300
264,323 6882, 555
264,323

6882, 555

129

PAGE

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019

RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019

STAR STAR

AMOUNT TAXABLE
1642,820 4820, 637
25,283
393,815
1642,820 5239, 735
1642, 820 5239,735




! STATE OF NEW YORK 20159 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 527

| COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018
| SCHOOL ---HadridsWaddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019
¢ TOMN - Madrid ° UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 087.00 RPS150/V04/L015
| SWTE - 465800 CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019
|
*** g PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
! TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
' CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE BMOUNT TAXABLE
405601 Madrid-Waddington 972 17477,561 103747,041 38747,068 64999, 973 12320, 652 52679, 321
SUB-TOTAL 972 17477, 561 103747, 041 38747,068 64999, 973 12320, 652 52679, 321
TOTAL 972 17477,561 103747, 041 38747,068 64999, 973 12320, 652 52679, 321
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
| coDE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
{
[ 50000  Wholly Exe 1 22,500
50004 School Exe 1 660
| TOTAL 2 23,160
I
|
|
*** EXEMPTION SUMMARY **+
1 TOTAL
! CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
12100 New York S 2 860,000
12360 Public Aut 4 11487, 500
13500 Town Owned 19 3734,200
21600 Parsonage 1 98, 500
. 25110 Religious 3 660, 000
1 25120 Educationa 1 16000, 000
| 25130 Charitable 1 150, 600
Moral/Ment 1 55,000

25230




STATE OF NEW YORK

20109

* k k

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington
TOWN - Madrid
SWIS - 405600
CODE DESCRIPTION
25300 Other Non
26100 VETORG CTS
26400 Vol Fire D
27350 NALL CEM
28120 Non Profit
.%1400 Clerqgy
- 41690 RPTL466_f
' 41700 Ag Buildin
41720 Ag Distric
41800 Aged - All
41834 ENH STAR
41844 E STAR MH
41854 BAS STAR
1 41864 B STAR MH
42100 Silo
47100 Mass Telec
47460 Forest 480
47610 Business I
49500 Solar Ener
49560 Part Non P
TOTAL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE
3 STATE OWNED LAND
) SPECIAL FRANCHISE
6 UTILITIES & N.C.

TOTAL
PARCELS
1
1
1
4
2
R S
5
11
81
2
100
2
253
1
23
1
3
2
8
1
535
TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND
905 15457,861
8 184,000
S
12 451,900

* bW

SCHOOL

SWIS

EXEMPTION

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

61987, 021
184,920
1591, 358

5240, 542

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 087.00

SUMMAaRY ***

TOTALS

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

3910,229

660

92,979

LA 2]

TOTAL
TAXABLE

58076,792
184,260
_1561,358

5147,563

ROLL

SCHOOL

42,500
55,500
1045, 000
72,300
459, 600

1166,000
51044, 560

STAR
AMOUNT

12320, 652

PAGE 528

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018
TRAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019

RPS150/vV04/1015
CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019

STAR
TAXABLE

45756, 140
184,260
1591, 358

5147,563
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STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
SCHCOL

1 Toun

SWIS

CODE

' CODE

405601

CODE

12360
13500
25110
25300
27350
41720
41804
41834
41854
42100
47100
49500

- St Lawrence

_= Madrid=Uaddington
- Potsdam.
- 407488

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

DISTRICT NAME
Madrid-Waddington

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

Public Aut
Town Owned
Religious
Other Non
NALL CEM
Ag Distric
Aged - Sch
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
Silo

Mass Telec
Solar Ener
TOTAL

20109 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL

SWIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 095.00

*kok

*¢* SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
278 8054,160 19313, 096 1176,829 18136,267
278 8054, 160 19313,096 1176,829 18136, 267
278 8054,160 19313,096 1176,829 18136, 267
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL

PARCELS SCHOOL
1 273,600
1 4,760
2 136,500
1 800
1 18,600
32 616,320
1 14,238
36 2095, 686
78 2259, 400
4 48,900
1 9,211
3 53,800
161 5531, 915

PAGE 645

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019

STAR STAR

AMOUNT TAXABLE

4355,086 13781, 181
4355,086 13781,181
4355,086 13781, 181




STATE OF NEW YORK 20109 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 646

COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018
SCHOOL -~ Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019
TOWN - Potsdam UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 095.00 RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS - 407489 CURRENT DATE 7/29%/2018%

*** GRAND TOTALS ***

| ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
| SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 265 7823, 600 17716,800 733,258 16983, 542 4355,086 12628, 456
S SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3 680,120 680,120 680,120 .
6 U?ILITIES & N.C. 4 481,816 9,211 472, 605 472, 605
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 6 230,560 434,360 434,360
* SUB TOTAL 278 8054,160 19313,096 1176,829 18136,267 4355, 086 13781,181

e ——
- -~

** GRAND TOTAL 278 8054,160 19313,096 1176,829 (\18136,267 4355, 086 13781,181




' STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

5CHCOL

TOWN

- St Lawrence

- Madrid-Waddington

- Waddington
| VILLAGE - Waddington

SHIS  — w—dy8=0T

CODE

CODE

405601

CODE

12360
13500
13650
18100
21600
25110
25120
25300
26100
27350

. 41690

41730
41800

DISTRICT NAME

DISTRICT NAME
Madrid-Waddington

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

Public Aut
Town Owned
Village Ow
Housing Au
Parsonage
Religious
Educationa
Other Non
VETORG CTS
NALL CEM
RPTL466_f
Ag Land Co
Aged - All

v

TOTAL EXTENSION
PARCELS TYPE

* W%

TOTAL
PARCELS

714

714

714

TOTAL
PARCELS

17

N
= o

NYOWWH DK

2019

SCHOOL

SWIS

TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 091.50

SPECIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

ASSESSED
LAND

12261,240

12261, 240

12261,240

* d %

SCHOOL

SYSTEM

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

70642,247

70642,247

70642, 247

CODES

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

12994, 664

12994, 664

12994, 664

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* ¥

EXEMPTION

SUMMARY

ASSESSMENT ROLL

SUMMARY

Y ek

*wh

TAXABLE
VALUE

* ok ok

TOTAL
TAXABLE

57647,583

57647,583

57647, 583

SCHOOL

601,000
1163,500
6307, 600
1788, 600

131,500
2409, 600

173,000

65,600
145,800
51, 600
23,040
78,885
51,000

PAGE 873

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019
RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019

STAR
AMOUNT

10499, 050

10499, 050

10499, 050

L
» ‘5 ‘,\ :L"‘K)‘/

COEA

J
\

STAR
TAXABLE

47148, 533

47148,533

47148,533




STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
SCHOOL
TOWN

. VILLAGE

SWIS

CODE
41834

41854
47100

ROLL
SEC

* %

- St Lawrence

- Madrid-Waddington

- Waddington
- Waddington
- 408201

DESCRIPTION
ENH STAR
BAS STAR

Mass Telec
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

SPECIAL FRANCHISE

UTILITIES & N.C.

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

20183

LE 2 3

TOTAL
PARCELS
99
146
1
325
TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND
641 11336, 700
5
7 15,100
61 909, 440
714 12261,240
714 12261, 240

SCHOOL

SWIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 091.50

EXEMPTION

* * %

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

56358, 400
1028,393
483,254

12772,200

70642,247

70642, 247

TOTALS

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

218,525

3,939

12772,200

12994, 664

12994, 664

SUMMARY ==~

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,

PAGE 874
2018

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2018

ROLL
SCHOOL
6294, 250
4204, 800
3,939
23493,714
L a2
TOTAL STAR
TAXABLE AMOUNT
56139,875 10499, 050
1028,393
479,315
57647,583 10499, 050
57647,583 10499, 050

e

RPS150/vV04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019

STAR
TAXABLE

45640, 825
1028, 393

479,315

47148,533

47148, 533




" STATE OF NEW YORK

. COUNTY - St Lawrence
- SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington
LTowu - Waddington -
SHTS - 3082e9
|
TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

|
l CODE DISTRICT NAME
405601 Madrid-Waddington
SUB-TOTAL
TOTATL
i
| cope DESCRIPTION
12100 New York S
12360 Public Aut
13500 Town Owned
25110 Religious
25300 Other Non
27350 NALL CEM
41690 RPTL466_£
41700 Ag Buildin
41720 Ag Distric
41730 Ag Land Co
41800 Aged - All
41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR

kK

EXTENSION
TYPE

*

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,066

1,066

1,066

TOTAL
PARCELS

- =N
00 WD N OWo

—
o
=

225

2019 S CH

OO0L

SWIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 091.50

SPECIAL

EXTENSION
VALUE

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

* SCHOOL

ASSESSED
LAND

41950, 380

41950, 380

41950, 380

* **

SYSTEM

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

202327,413

202327,413

202327,413

CODES

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

120635, 505

120635, 505

120635,505

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*kk

EXEM

PTION

SUMMARY

* * ok

& ok

ROLL

* % W

TAXABLE
VALUE

*hx

TOTAL
TAXABLE

81691, 908

81691, 908

81691, 908

SCHOOL

4586, 300
96201, 900
18483, 900
226,000
160,000
37,000
11,520
604,000
13, 406

29,500
6096, 700
6443, 380

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

12540,080

12540,080

12540, 080

PAGE 1231
2018

2019

RPS150/V04/L015

7/29/2019

STAR
TAXABLE

69151, 828

69151, 828

69151, 828




. STATE OF NEW YORK

2019

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

TOWN - Waddington

SWIS - 408289

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS

42100 Ssilo 17

47100 Mass Telec 1

47460 Forest 480 2

TOTATL 427

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND
1 TAXABLE 997 20328,180
3 STATE OWNED LAND 2 7,600
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 7
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 6
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 54 21614, 600
* SUB TOTAL 1,066 41950, 380
* GRAND TOTAL 1,066 41950, 380

SCHOOL

SWIS

EXEMPTTION

* Wk

ASSESSED
TOTAL

66428, 200

7,600
5889, 154
10307, 359

119695, 100

202327,413

202327,413

GRAND

ASSESSMENT

TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 091.50

TOTALS

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

847,730

92,675

119695,100

120635, 505

120635, 505

SUMMBARY

Tk *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

65580,470
7,600
5889,154

10214, 684

81691, 908

81691, 908

57647,

133175,585

ROLL PAGE 1232
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019
o kR
SCHOOL
165,000
92,675
24,304

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
12540, 080 53040,390
7,600
5889, 154
10214, 684
12540,080 69151, 828
12540, 080 69151, 828

((.j
-)J_J/—

139,739 47/




t

STATE OF NEW YORK 20109 S C
COUNTY - St Lawrence S cC
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington
*** S PECIAL
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE

CODE

: 405601

CODE

50000

' 50004

CODE

12100
12360
13500
13650
18100
21600
25110
25120

L ASSESSMENT
L TOTATLS 405601

SUB-SECTION - 001

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 091.50

DISTRTICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOL

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

408222,238

408222,238

408222,238

CODES

*** EXEMPTTION

TOTAL ASSESSED
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND
Madrid-Waddington 3,242 83255, 631
SUB-TOTAL 3,242 83255, 631
TOTAL 3,242 83255, 631
*** S YSTEM
TOTAL
DESCRIPTION PARCELS
Wholly Exe 1
School Exe 1
TOTAL 2
TOTAL
DESCRIPTION PARCELS
New York S 12
Public Aut 45
Town Owned a4
Village Ow 21
Housing Au 1
Parsonage 2
Religious 14
Educationa 2

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

174138,137

174138,137

174138,137

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

ROLL

PAGE 1233

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2018

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2019

* k*k

TAXABLE
VALUE

* ke

TOTAL
TAXABLE

234084,101

234084,101

234084,101

SCHOOL

22,500
660
23,160

SCHOOL

5605, 900
108564,000
23386, 360
6307, 600
1788, 600
230,000
3432,100
16173,000

STAR
AMOUNT

41735,828

41735, 828

41735, 828

RPS150/vV04/L01S
CURRENT DATE

7/29/2019

STAR
TAXABLE

192348,273

192348,273

192348,273




!

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
SCHOOL

CODE

25130
25230
25300
26100
26400
27350

. 28120

11400
41690
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41834
41844
41854
41864
42100
47100
47460
47610
49500
49560

ROLL
SEC

* x

- St Lawre
- Madrid-w

DESCRIPTI

Charitable
Moral/Ment
Other Non
VETORG CTS
Vol Fire D
NALL CEM
Non Profit
Clergy
RPTL466_f
Ag Buildin
Ag Distric
Ag Land Co
Aged - All
Aged - Sch
ENH STAR

E STAR MH
BAS STAR

B STAR MH
Silo

Mass Telec
Forest 480
Business I
Solar Ener
Part Non P
TOTAL

DESCRIPTIO

GRAND TOTA

*COPYRIGHT * * * ~*

* * o+ % F o+ * ¥

2019 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL
nce SCHOOL TOTAL S 405601
addington
SUB-SECTION - 001
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 091.50
»** EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
ON PARCELS SCHOOL
1 150, 600
1 55,000
5 269,000
4 201, 300
1 1045,000
13 190,200 ‘
2 459,600 LSOk
1 1,500 -
17 T - - 47,800
14 2447,700
150 918,972
8 78,885
5 124,028
1 14,238
352 20871, 858
2 71,790
745 20765, 330
1 26,850
50 755, 900
6 205,167
9 134,932
3 25,495
11 336,100
1 1166, 000
1, 544 215850, 805
***+ GRAND TOTATLS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR
N PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT
UAD(Lg Lékfj
L 3,242 83255, 631 408222,238 174138, 137 234084,101 41735,828
+ |Soo

* *+ *» » v « » *NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * * * «* SO

PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR

UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF
THE OFFICE,

SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA, 16 SHERIDAN AVENUE, ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.
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VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/29/2019
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